ONE DAY WORKSHOP ON INSTITUTIONAL EMPOWERMENT FOR REACCREDITATION

DATE : 15" January 2014 TIME : 10.00

am. to 5.30 pm.
VENUE : St. Pius X college, Rajapuram

9.30 am.
9.33 am.
9.37 am.
9.45 am.
9.55 am.

10.55 am.
11.05 am.
11.30 am.

11.55 pm.

1.15 pm.
1.20 pm.
1.50 pm.
2.00 pm.
2.20 pm.
230 pm.
2.40 pm.
2.50 pm.
4.50 pm.
5. 00 pm.
5.30 pm.

PROGRAMME
Prayer: Miss Manumol Thomas
Welcome: Dr. Thomas Mathew
Self introduction
Principal’s address : Dr. C.K. Luckose
Talk “reaccreditation as a Challenge”

Dr. P.K. Prasadan, Asso. Prof. of Zoology ,Mary Matha College,
Mananthavady

Interaction with the talker
Tea Break

Recapitulation and review : IQAC coordinator/peer team visit
coordinator

Self assessment of departments by respective heads
Closing remarks for pre-lunch session
Lunch break
Visit to college office
Visit to library
Visit to sports facilities
Visit to NCC room
Visit to NSS room
Visit to departments
Visit to IQAC
Meeting with principal and sharing views

Farewell tea



