ONE DAY WORKSHOP ON INSTITUTIONAL EMPOWERMENT FOR REACCREDITATION

DATE: 15th January 2014 TIME: 10.00

am. to 5.30 pm.

VENUE : St. Pius X college, Rajapuram

PROGRAMME

9.30 am.	Prayer: Miss Manumol Thomas
9.33 am.	Welcome: Dr. Thomas Mathew
9.37 am.	Self introduction
9.45 am.	Principal's address : Dr. C.K. Luckose
9.55 am.	Talk "reaccreditation as a Challenge"
	Dr. P.K. Prasadan, Asso. Prof. of Zoology ,Mary Matha College, Mananthavady
10.55 am.	Interaction with the talker
11.05 am.	Tea Break
11.30 am.	Recapitulation and review : IQAC coordinator/peer team visit coordinator
11.55 pm.	Self assessment of departments by respective heads
1.15 pm.	Closing remarks for pre-lunch session
1.20 pm.	Lunch break
1.50 pm.	Visit to college office
2.00 pm.	Visit to library
2.20 pm.	Visit to sports facilities
230 pm.	Visit to NCC room
2.40 pm.	Visit to NSS room
2. 50 pm.	Visit to departments
4. 50 pm.	Visit to IQAC
5. 00 pm.	Meeting with principal and sharing views
5.30 pm.	Farewell tea